KG
KG
Load
Side Load
Transmotec
Transmotec www.transmotec.com
The load should be centered on the operating direction
Side load is NOT good for the actuator. In case the

kg
© Copyright Transmotec
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
DLA 12 20 A 200 POT-IP65
Type Voltage
12V DC
24V DC
Gear Ratio
10:1
40:1
ACME
(screw
standard)
Stroke
50mm
100mm
200mm
300mm
Potentiometer Sensor
and IP-Class 65
 (Exact)
10.9:1
42.8:1
Current vs Load
200      400     600     800     1000   1200   1400
5:1 10:1 30:1 40:120:1
Speed vs Load
200      400     600     800     1000   1200  1400
50
40
30
20
10
5:1
10:1
30:1 40:120:1
Max. Load
Rated Load